Kinokuniya Amu Plaza Miyazaki Store Opening in Fall 2020

Kinokuniya Company Ltd. (Chairman and President Masashi Takai) is pleased to announce the opening of its Amu Plaza Miyazaki store (Miyazaki City, Miyazaki Prefecture) in the fall of 2020.

[Kinokuniya Amu Plaza Miyazaki Store]

Location: Amu Plaza Miyazaki, Yama Kan building 2-11-11 Hiroshima, Miyazaki, Miyazaki

Size: 1,172m²

Store range: Books, Magazines, Stationery

【Amu Plaza Miyazaki】

Amu Plaza Miyazaki is the 6th Amu Plaza shopping center after the Kokura, Nagasaki, Kagoshima, Hakata and Oita centers. The shopping center features stores that specialize in trending fashions and general merchandise, and offers entertainment facilities such as cinemas, along with quality dining at a variety of popular restaurants and food halls. It is a community center that truly provides something for everyone.

[Store concept of Kinokuniya Amu Plaza Miyazaki]

"Kinokuniya lets you experience the world from Miyazaki!"

The Amu Plaza Miyazaki store is the first Kinokuniya bookstore to open in the Miyazaki prefecture. With its diverse range of books, Kinokuniya will offer a space for shoppers to explore their varied interests and curiosities. A variety of events will be held at the store, catering to both children and adults. We believe books can open doors to experiences and places around the world, without ever requiring you to set foot outside of Miyazaki, and we aim to become the first place you choose to visit to fulfill your desire for knowledge: Let's go to Kinokuniya!

日本語版はこちらをご覧下さい。